
Powerful Solutions

15 Phone: 858-450-0085 Toll Free: 800-733-5427  Fax: 858-458-0267 Europe: 0031 30 26 50 946 sales@elgar.com www.elgar.com

T

http://www.elgar.com


16Phone: 858-450-0085 Toll Free: 800-733-5427 Fax: 858-458-0267 Europe: 0031 30 26 50 946 sales@elgar.com www.elgar.com

OUTPUT INPUT

GENERAL

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

http://www.elgar.com


Powerful Solutions

17 Phone: 858-450-0085 Toll Free: 800-733-5427  Fax: 858-458-0267 Europe: 0031 30 26 50 946 sales@elgar.com www.elgar.com

Model

DLM 8-450E

DLM 16-250E

DLM 40-100E

DLM 60-66E

DLM 80-50E

Output Ratings

VoltVV age
(VDC)

0-8

0-16

0-40

0-60

0-80

Current
(ADC)

0-450

0-250

0-100

0-66

0-50

Regulation Line and Load

VV age
of Vmax

+ 2 mV)

6 mV

10 mV

22 mV

32 mV

42 mV

Current
(0.1% of Imax)

450 mA

250 mA

100 mA

66 mA

50 mA
DLM 150-20E
DLM 150-26E
DLM 300-10E
DLM 300-13E
DLM 600-5E
DLM 600-6.6E

VV age
(0.5% of Vmax

+ 1 count)

Current
(0.75% of Imax

+ 1 count)

Meter Accuracy

0.05V

0.09V

0.3V

0.4V

0.5V

5A

3A

0.9A

0.6A

0.5A

DLM 8-350E 0-8 0-350

DLM 16-185E 0-16 0-185

DLM 40-75E 0-40 0-75

DLM 60-50E 0-60 0-50

DLM 80-37E 0-80 0-37

0-150 0-20
0-150 0-26
0-300 0-10
0-300 0-13
0-600 0-5
0-600 0-6.6

6 mV

10 mV

22 mV

32 mV

42 mV

77 mV
77 mV

152 mV
152 mV
302 mV
302 mV

350 mA

185 mA

75 mA

50 mA

37 mA

20 mA
26 mA
10 mA
13 mA
5 mA
7 mA

0.05V

0.09V

0.3V

0.4V

0.5V

0.9V
0.9V
1.6V
1.6V
3.1V
3.1V

4A

3A

0.7A

0.5A

0.4A

0.3A
0.3A
0.09A
0.11A
0.05A
0.06A

DLM 5-350E 0-5 0-350
DLM 5-450E 0-5 0-450

DLM 32-95E 0-32 0-95
DLM 32-125E 0-32 0-125

Model

DLM 5-350E

VoltVV age
(0.5% of
Vmax +1
count)

Preview Accuracy

Current

Imax + 1

OVP

to 110% of
Vmax)

Ripple
(RMS)*

Noise
(P-P)

Ripple and
Noise

VoltVV age

of

Current

of

VoltVV age
(0.02%/°C
of Vmax)

Maximum
Total

e
Sense
Drop

Temp.TT Coeff.Stability

0.04V 5A 0.3 - 5.5V 12 mV 100 mV 3 mV 175 mA 1 mV 2V
DLM 5-450E 0.04V
DLM 8-350E 0.05V 5A 0.4 - 8.8V 12 100 mV 4 mV 175 mA 1.6 mV 105 mA

Current
(0.03%/°C
of Imax)

2V
DLM 8-450E 0.05V 6A - 8.8V 12 mV 4 mV 1.6 mV 135 mA 2V
DLM 16-185E 0.09V 3A - 17.6V 10 mV 8 mV 3.2 mV mA 2V
DLM 16-250E 0.09V 4A - 17.6V 10 mV 8 mV 3.2 mV mA 2V
DLM 32-95E
DLM 32-125E
DLM 40-75E 0.3V 0.9A 2 - 44V 10 mV 100 mV 20 mV 38 mA 8 mV 23 mA 5V
DLM 40-100E 0.3V 1.1A 2 - 44V 10 mV 100 mV 20 mV 50 mA 8 mV 30 mA 5V
DLM 60-50E 0.4V 0.6A 3 - 66V 15 100 mV mV 25 mA 12 mV 15 mA 5V
DLM 60-66E 0.4V 0.8A - 15 mV 12 mV mA 5V
DLM 80-37E 0.5V 0.5A - 15 mV 16 mV mA 5V
DLM 80-50E 0.5V 0.6A - 15 mV 16 mV mA 5V
DLM 150-20E 0.9V 0.3A 165V 30 mV 30 mV 6 mA 5V
DLM 150-26E 0.9V 0.4A 7.5 - 165V 30 200 mV mV 13.0 mA 30 mV 7.8 mA 5V
DLM 300-10E 1.6V 0.11A 15 - 330V 60 mV 300 mV 150 mV 5 mA 60 mV 3 mA 5V
DLM 300-13E 1.6V 0.14A 15 - 300V 60 mV 300 mV 150 mV 6.5 mA 60 mV 3.9 mA 5V
DLM 600-5E 3.1V 0.06A 30 - 660V 100 mV 500 mV 300 mV 2.5 mA 120 mV 1.5 mA 5V
DLM 600-6.6E 3.1V 0.08A 30 - 660V 100 mV 500 mV 300 mV 3.3 mA 120 mV 2.0 mA 5V

5 mV 350 mA 0.04V 4A
5 mV 450 mA 0.04V 5A

18 mV
18 mV

95 mA 0.3V 0.8A
125 mA 0.3V 1A

105 mA
6A 0.3 - 5.5V 12 mV 100 mV 3 mV 225 mA 1 mV 135 mA 2V

0.3V 1.1A 10 mV 6 mV mA 5V
0.3V 1.4A 1.6 - 35V 10 100 mV mV 63 mA 6 mV 38 mA 5V
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20.19
(512)

18.18
(461)

19.44
(493)

VOLTAGE

OVP SET

CURRENT

DC OUTPUT

MODE(V   )DC VOLTS

ADDR

GPIB

SRQ

Z-ZZ A
Y-YY V

PREVIEW

SUPPLY
POWER

OVP

(A   )DC CURRENT

S/D

LOCAL

REMOTE

ON
POWER

ENABLE

STANDBY

I

LOCKOTEMP

STATUS

REM OVP ERR

V & I

XXXX-XXXX

L1

L3

F1

L2
F2

DC
OUTPUT

DO NOT OBSTRUCT VENTILATION OUTLETS

F3

TB1

INPUT

50-60Hz
208, 220, 230VAC/15A-3

19.00
(482)

S11

1

014

J3 1

25!

13

REMOTE CONTROL INPUT SENSE

J11

PARALLEL PORTS

8

J12 J13

MADE IN USA

16.90
(429)

3.46
(87)

http://www.elgar.com

